TUDOR GOLD CORP.

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA89901T1093

Overview

2024/08/21 21:53:07

Price
0.578 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-3.63% (-0.02)

ISIN CA89901T1093
Symbol TUD
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 118 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.5729 USD
0.58 USD
0.57 USD

0.5998 USD

0.577857 USD
31,650
18,282.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89901T1093&ID_NOTATION=161390539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d3439653bec2873052d006a6c507913ff71c69e4f0e1df900c0280eddea6188&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9005490ff0022f0a5&time=1724400331&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5701bb75b69f18c8215b12ec26574121f42b16835d237bf8a7f4d69de0470a0&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea8f9b8a81e4b2d6c&time=1724400331&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d17030d693ae37eb1a1583652d7055177dbcf88eeea269dc775804ff7d5578a&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ccd8b3bb0d46790b&time=1724400331&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c4aed7ef8628e8a6a4465c9c964599e03390f3799a2997e9b1794f4fd194994&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e280a770d3eae6242&time=1724400331&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b7ca6becfce00daa62abccabeab4706b53c03b5d7e1b0a538613a2defb3594f&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=452f7b704dc36fedd&time=1724400331&tool=RSC

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 21:53:07

Price
0.578 USD

Difference © -363%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA89901T1093
Symbol TUD
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 118 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.5729 USD
High 0.58 USD
Low 0.57 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.5998 USD
VWAP 0.577857 USD
Volume (pcs) 31,650
Trading volume 18,282.20
Number of trades 9
Last size 1,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.28% -18.61% -66.20%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.13 -1.13
Beta 1.74 1.07 0.61
Volatility 76.03 79.46 86.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TUDOR GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
21
TSX Venture 2024/08/
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/
22
Munich 2024/08/
22
Hamburg 2024/08/

Time Price

22:26 0.505 EUR
21:59 0.77 CAD
08:00 0.496 EUR
08:02

0.51 EUR

08:01 0.496 EUR

0.580 USD (74,319
0.547 USD (42,899
0.584 USD (45,020

0.995 USD (2024/04/08

0.430 USD (2024/06/26
0.995 USD (2024/04/08
0.430 USD (2024/06/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
0.641 USD (31,326)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

62

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=161390539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172871950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37452000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37452000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413380708

TUDOR GOLD CORP.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

08:10 0.4935 EUR 0.00

21:53 0.578 USD 0.02

08:12 0.4955 EUR 0.00

09:20 0.508 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264715152

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

N TUDOR GOLD

Contact Details
TUDOR GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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